Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Primary
Street Station

Incident Type

2022-008502

2022-008505

2022-008518

2022-008524

2022-008525

2022-008528

2022-008533

2022-008539

2022-008547

2022-008548

2022-008553

3/26/2022 0:48

3/26/2022 1:09

3/26/2022 4:56

3/26/2022 6:29

3/26/2022 6:58

3/26/2022 7:47

3/26/2022 9:31

3/26/2022 11:05

3/26/2022 12:37

3/26/2022 12:59

3/26/2022 13:18

CLINTON Drive  CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

HARBOR Way CCFR Station 1

GLACIER CCFR Station 1

Highway

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 2

GLACIER CCFR Station 3

Highway

ANKA Street CCFR Station 3

FISH CREEK Road CCFR Station 2

YANDUKIN Drive CCFR Station 3

MENDENHALL  CCFR Station 3

LOOP Road

GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Detector activation, no
fire - unintentional

Unintentional
transmission of alarm,
other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2022-008554

2022-008559

2022-008571

2022-008574

2022-008584

3/26/2022 13:27

3/26/2022 13:57

3/26/2022 17:12

3/26/2022 18:24

3/26/2022 21:26

GLACIER

Highway

MARINE Way

FOURTH Street

CLINTON Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



