

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-008502	3/26/2022 0:48	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-008505	3/26/2022 1:09	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Detector activation, no fire - unintentional
2022-008518	3/26/2022 4:56	HARBOR Way	CCFR Station 1	Unintentional transmission of alarm, other
2022-008524	3/26/2022 6:29	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-008525	3/26/2022 6:58	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-008528	3/26/2022 7:47	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-008533	3/26/2022 9:31	ANKA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-008539	3/26/2022 11:05	FISH CREEK Road	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-008547	3/26/2022 12:37	YANDUKIN Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-008548	3/26/2022 12:59	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-008553	3/26/2022 13:18	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2022-008554	3/26/2022 13:27	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-008559	3/26/2022 13:57	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-008571	3/26/2022 17:12	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-008574	3/26/2022 18:24	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-008584	3/26/2022 21:26	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)